
TEAM  Points
Norsemen and Valkyries 280
Garage Gym Weightlifting 209
Battlefield 187
Sudbury Weightlifting Club 128
Power Academy 112
Stormbreaker Barbell 28
BARWORK 28
Maximus Barbell Club 25

Number of Clubs 8

Number of Athletes 42

Number of Juniors 13

Number of Seniors 22

Number of Masters 7

Number of Males 20

2020 #4 NOV 7/8/9 Number of Females 22



RESULTS BY ATHLETE
MALE/FEMALE Surname FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Level Place Points

FEMALE Moore Anna 49 48.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 2008 23 25 27 27 28 30 32 32 59 3 1 28

FEMALE Robinson Marlowe 55 54.2 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 44 46 47X 46 55 57 58 58 104 3 1 28

FEMALE D’Andrea Lyla 64 62.6 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 37 39 40 40 47 50 53 53 93 3 1 28

FEMALE Popp Olivia 64 60.7 Norsemen and Valkyries 2005 28 30X 30 30 35 38 40 40 70 3 2 25

FEMALE Chouinor Ruth 81 79.7 Norsemen and Valkyries 2005 47 50 52 52 58 61 64 64 116 3 1 28

FEMALE Lajoie Élita >87 121.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 2007 45 49 50 50 62 66x 66 66 116 3 1 28

FEMALE Champagne Abby >87 91.4 Norsemen and Valkyries 2006 40 43 45 45 48 50 53 53 98 3 2 25

FEMALE Rogan Shoshanna >87 91.3 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 33 35 36X 35 40 42 44 44 79 3 3 23

MALE Lamarche Griffin 61 60.4 Norsemen and Valkyries 2006 52 55 58 58 63 67 70 70 128 3 1 28

MALE MacLachlan Joshua 73 68.6 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 22 24X 24X 22 30 32 33 33 55 3 1 28

MALE Watson Declan 89 82.1 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 60 63 65X 63 80 83 86 86 149 3 1 28

MALE Schlueting Parker 89 83.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 2004 50 52 55 55 69 72 75 75 130 3 2 25

MALE Raymond Carson 89 84.9 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 20 22 23 23 28 30 32 32 55 3 3 23

FEMALE GULA HANNAH 59 58.2 BARWORK 1998 74 77 81X 77 85 88 93 93 170 4 1 28

FEMALE Quero Nikkie 59 58.3 Battlefield 1988 45 47 50 50 55 60x 60 60 110 4 2 25

FEMALE Trevisan Sendy 59 56.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1994 30 33 35 35 40 43 45 45 80 4 3 23

FEMALE LoFranco Sierra 64 63.1 Power Academy 1992 59 61x 61x 59 70 73x 73 73 132 4 1 28

FEMALE Bus Holly 64 63.2 Maximus Barbell Club 1996 57x 57 60 60 69 72x 72x 69 129 4 2 25

FEMALE McInnis Laura 71 70.8 Power Academy 1994 63 66x 66 66 84 88x 88x 84 150 4 1 28

FEMALE Weston Katie 76 71.6 Norsemen and Valkyries 1988 58 61 63 63 74x 74 77 77 140 4 1 28

FEMALE Fagan Steph 81 79.2 Power Academy 1990 70 73 76x 73 80 84x 85 85 158 4 1 28

FEMALE Wallace Alex 87 83 Norsemen and Valkyries 1995 62 64 66 66 70 74 77 77 143 4 1 28

FEMALE Austin Madison 87 85.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1993 45 49 50x 49 58 62 65 65 114 4 2 25

FEMALE Milne Karly >87 116.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1993 30 33x 33x 30 37 43 45 45 75 4 1 28

MALE Fersing Jordan 73 72.8 Battlefield 1993 80 84 87x 84 106 111 116x 111 195 4 1 28

MALE Ko Young 73 72.6 Norsemen and Valkyries 1991 55 58 60 60 75 80 83 83 143 4 2 25

MALE Mori Mat 81 80.8 Battlefield 1989 113x 113x 113 113 135 140 145x 140 253 4 1 28

MALE Mena Michael 81 78.6 Battlefield 1993 82 85x 85x 82 104 107x 110x 104 186 4 2 25

MALE Hoang Peter 89 82.5 Battlefield 1997 50 51x 51 51 65 69 70 70 121 4 1 28

MALE Tupinambá Rodrigo 96 90.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1990 110 115 120 120 133 140x 140 140 260 4 1 28

MALE Hubber Josh 96 95.5 Battlefield 1991 84 87x 88 88 110 115 118x 115 203 4 2 25

MALE Young Jonathan 96 94.7 Garage Gym Weightlifting 1991 82 85 88X 85 110 113X 115X 110 195 4 3 23

MALE Poloni Christian 96 94.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1995 77 83 85x 83 96 102 105 105 188 4 4 22

MALE Sutherland Forrest 102 101.3 Norsemen and Valkyries 1995 70 73 76 76 80 85 90 90 166 4 1 28

MALE Boileau Patrick 109 108.8 Stormbreaker Barbell 1994 115 120x 121 121 158 162 170x 162 283 4 1 28

FEMALE Guénette Sylvie 64 62.4 Norsemen and Valkyries 1966 44x 44 48 48 58 60x 60 60 108 5 1 28

FEMALE Lee Nichole 76 73 Power Academy 1981 66x 66 69 69 85 88x 88 88 157 5 1 28

FEMALE Pilkey Jane 81 79.7 Garage Gym Weightlifting 1984 45 47 48 48 59 61 63 63 111 5 1 28

MALE Vendetti Terry 73 70.3 Norsemen and Valkyries 1957 36 41 44 44 51 56 58 58 102 5 1 28

MALE Harding Dave 89 88 Norsemen and Valkyries 1974 75 78 82 82 100 105x 105x 100 182 5 1 28

MALE McAuliffe Tim 89 83.5 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1965 47x 47 53x 47 66 71 73x 71 118 5 2 25

MALE Giannola Joseph 109 120.2 Battlefield 1981 75 78 81 81 100 105 111 111 192 5 1 28



RESULTS BY CLUB
MALE/FEMALE Surname FIRSTNAME CAT BWT TEAM Y o B 1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best TOTAL Level Place Points TEAM  Points

FEMALE GULA HANNAH 59 58.2 BARWORK 1998 74 77 81X 77 85 88 93 93 170 4 1 28 Norsemen and Valkyries 280
MALE Fersing Jordan 73 72.8 Battlefield 1993 80 84 87x 84 106 111 116x 111 195 4 1 28 Garage Gym Weightlifting 209
MALE Mori Mat 81 80.8 Battlefield 1989 113x 113x 113 113 135 140 145x 140 253 4 1 28 Battlefield 187
MALE Hoang Peter 89 82.5 Battlefield 1997 50 51x 51 51 65 69 70 70 121 4 1 28 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 128
MALE Giannola Joseph 109 120.2 Battlefield 1981 75 78 81 81 100 105 111 111 192 5 1 28 Power Academy 112
FEMALE Quero Nikkie 59 58.3 Battlefield 1988 45 47 50 50 55 60x 60 60 110 4 2 25 Stormbreaker Barbell 28
MALE Mena Michael 81 78.6 Battlefield 1993 82 85x 85x 82 104 107x 110x 104 186 4 2 25 BARWORK 28
MALE Hubber Josh 96 95.5 Battlefield 1991 84 87x 88 88 110 115 118x 115 203 4 2 25 Maximus Barbell Club 25
FEMALE Robinson Marlowe 55 54.2 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 44 46 47X 46 55 57 58 58 104 3 1 28

FEMALE D’Andrea Lyla 64 62.6 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2005 37 39 40 40 47 50 53 53 93 3 1 28

MALE MacLachlan Joshua 73 68.6 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 22 24X 24X 22 30 32 33 33 55 3 1 28

MALE Watson Declan 89 82.1 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 60 63 65X 63 80 83 86 86 149 3 1 28

FEMALE Pilkey Jane 81 79.7 Garage Gym Weightlifting 1984 45 47 48 48 59 61 63 63 111 5 1 28

FEMALE Rogan Shoshanna >87 91.3 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 33 35 36X 35 40 42 44 44 79 3 3 23

MALE Raymond Carson 89 84.9 Garage Gym Weightlifting 2007 20 22 23 23 28 30 32 32 55 3 3 23

MALE Young Jonathan 96 94.7 Garage Gym Weightlifting 1991 82 85 88X 85 110 113X 115X 110 195 4 3 23

FEMALE Bus Holly 64 63.2 Maximus Barbell Club 1996 57x 57 60 60 69 72x 72x 69 129 4 2 25

FEMALE Moore Anna 49 48.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 2008 23 25 27 27 28 30 32 32 59 3 1 28

FEMALE Chouinor Ruth 81 79.7 Norsemen and Valkyries 2005 47 50 52 52 58 61 64 64 116 3 1 28

MALE Lamarche Griffin 61 60.4 Norsemen and Valkyries 2006 52 55 58 58 63 67 70 70 128 3 1 28

FEMALE Weston Katie 76 71.6 Norsemen and Valkyries 1988 58 61 63 63 74x 74 77 77 140 4 1 28

FEMALE Wallace Alex 87 83 Norsemen and Valkyries 1995 62 64 66 66 70 74 77 77 143 4 1 28

MALE Tupinambá Rodrigo 96 90.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1990 110 115 120 120 133 140x 140 140 260 4 1 28

MALE Sutherland Forrest 102 101.3 Norsemen and Valkyries 1995 70 73 76 76 80 85 90 90 166 4 1 28

FEMALE Guénette Sylvie 64 62.4 Norsemen and Valkyries 1966 44x 44 48 48 58 60x 60 60 108 5 1 28

MALE Vendetti Terry 73 70.3 Norsemen and Valkyries 1957 36 41 44 44 51 56 58 58 102 5 1 28

MALE Harding Dave 89 88 Norsemen and Valkyries 1974 75 78 82 82 100 105x 105x 100 182 5 1 28

FEMALE Popp Olivia 64 60.7 Norsemen and Valkyries 2005 28 30X 30 30 35 38 40 40 70 3 2

FEMALE Champagne Abby >87 91.4 Norsemen and Valkyries 2006 40 43 45 45 48 50 53 53 98 3 2

MALE Schlueting Parker 89 83.1 Norsemen and Valkyries 2004 50 52 55 55 69 72 75 75 130 3 2

MALE Ko Young 73 72.6 Norsemen and Valkyries 1991 55 58 60 60 75 80 83 83 143 4 2

FEMALE Trevisan Sendy 59 56.5 Norsemen and Valkyries 1994 30 33 35 35 40 43 45 45 80 4 3

FEMALE LoFranco Sierra 64 63.1 Power Academy 1992 59 61x 61x 59 70 73x 73 73 132 4 1 28

FEMALE McInnis Laura 71 70.8 Power Academy 1994 63 66x 66 66 84 88x 88x 84 150 4 1 28

FEMALE Fagan Steph 81 79.2 Power Academy 1990 70 73 76x 73 80 84x 85 85 158 4 1 28

FEMALE Lee Nichole 76 73 Power Academy 1981 66x 66 69 69 85 88x 88 88 157 5 1 28

MALE Boileau Patrick 109 108.8 Stormbreaker Barbell 1994 115 120x 121 121 158 162 170x 162 283 4 1 28

FEMALE Lajoie Élita >87 121.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 2007 45 49 50 50 62 66x 66 66 116 3 1 28

FEMALE Milne Karly >87 116.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1993 30 33x 33x 30 37 43 45 45 75 4 1 28

FEMALE Austin Madison 87 85.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1993 45 49 50x 49 58 62 65 65 114 4 2 25

MALE McAuliffe Tim 89 83.5 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1965 47x 47 53x 47 66 71 73x 71 118 5 2 25

MALE Poloni Christian 96 94.6 Sudbury Weightlifting Club 1995 77 83 85x 83 96 102 105 105 188 4 4 22


